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Other suggestions 

 

1  Improve computer lab  

2  College atmosphere is very nice.  

3  Education facilities are good.  

4  Good teaching  

5  Good teaching  

  

  

       



6  Toilet's/Washroom's are not hygienic,not properly maintained and not clean  

7  Everything is fine  

8  Great teaching aahe  

 

9  Online class sarv sub che chalu houdet  

10  The college process very excellent  

11  सवाना सहकाय केले जात े 

12  श क खपु छान  शकवतात  

13  क या महाव यालय मल ुसाठ खपु छान आहे आण श ण ह खपू छान आहे  

14  श क खपु छान शकवतात  

15  College teaching regular  

16  Changle shikshan  

17  students na veloveli margadarshan karave  

18  Good  

19  The overall teaching process of the college is excellent.  

20  No complaint about collage  

21  Kanya mahavidyalaya is Great college  

22  Online lecture roj ghyvet  

23  श ण चाांगले आहे व इतर सव श क ो  साहन करतात  

24  No everything is suitable .  

25  Everything is suitable .  

26  नवीन उप म राबवावे .  

27  नवीन उप म राबवावे .  

28  Evary thing is sutebal  

29  नवीन उप म राबवावेत  

30  Compititive exam guidance available for all students  

31  Teacher s are very helpful  

32  All concept clier  

33  सव श क टाफ हा नेहमी मदत करतात  

34  Online श ण प धती ची या स ुहा यात.  

35  Good teaching  



36  commusion skill.  

37  My college is always best ...  

38  Online lecture roj ghetlya javet  

39  Very good teaching system  

40  In this college,Teaching staff is Very helpful and also do good counselling of students..  

41  Kanya mahavidyalay collage is very nice .  

42  

Toilet's/ Washrooms are not properly maintained,& Sanitary napkin machine is not working 

good. Overall teaching is excellent of college  

43  Excellent college  

44  College is the best.  

45  Every thing is very good. 

46  college system is good  

47  Teachers all good sir clg all good  

48  Building development is most important to there  

49  This college and teachers are very best.  

50  College is a good  

51  Good knowledge give us  

52  I cant undarstand online ejucation.  

53  

Lectures are irregular and college timing is insufficient to cover all subjects portion properly. 

Even online lectures are expected to be taken systematically for all subjects.  

54  All facilities are available for students  

55  The entire college staff is very Co-operative..We always feel free to talk with them  

56  महाव यालयातील अ यापन या उ म आहे..  

57  Good college  

58  I miss my college  

59  Bathrooms are not cleaned.  

60  College is good all staf is best m happy for my college and no other suggestions..  

61  Good thoughts  

62  Good college  

63  Nice collage for girls  

64  My college is best college.  

65  Toilets/Washrooms are not properly maintained  



66  My college very good  

67  The college teaching n non-teaching staff is co operative no doubt   

68  Drinking water should be pure  

69  

Aamihi samaadhani aahot. Aamha la aseh chaagle teahers paahi jet thank you all of you sir 

and madems.  

70  My college is the best college in miraj city..  
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